B-180
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
inH2O Pa/kPa MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 0.1 0 to 25 PX656-0.1DI $665 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 0.25 0 to 62 PX656-0.25DI 620 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 0.5 0 to 125 PX656-0.5DI 590 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 1 0 to 249 PX656-01DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP3002-E
0 to 2 0 to 498 PX656-02DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 3 0 to 748 PX656-03DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 5 0 to 1.25 PX656-05DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 10 0 to 2.49 PX656-10DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP3002-E
0 to 25 0 to 6.23 PX656-25DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 50 0 to 12.5 PX656-50DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 100 0 to 24.9 PX656-100DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
0 to 200 0 to 49.8 PX656-200DI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
BI-DIRECTIONAL RANGES
± 0.05 12 PX656-0.05BDI $665 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 0.25 62 PX656-0.25BDI 590 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 0.5 125 PX656-0.50BDI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
±1 249 PX656-01BDI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 2.5 623 PX656-2.5BDI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
±5 1.25 PX656-05BDI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
±10 2.49 PX656-10BDI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 25 6.23 PX656-25BDI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 50 12.5 PX656-50BDI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
± 100 24.9 PX656-100BDI 560 DP25B-E, DP41-E, DP460-E
Comes with complete operator’s manual. * See section D for compatible meters.
To order the high-accuracy PX657, change “PX656” to “PX657” in model number and add $215.
Ordering Example: PX657-1DI, high-accuracy 0 to 1 inH2O range transmitter,
$560 + 215 = $775.